
4. 0 A Cuckoo in the Nest,
from the Ben Travers Farce
4.15 Light Fare
4.30 Children’s session: ‘David
and Dawn"
4.45 Dance Music5. O Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet" (final epl-
sode)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
: Consumer Time7.6 With the Australian Crick-
eters in England: Jack Lamason
discusses the game against Som-
erset
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 1ith N.Z. Rugby, Trial at
Masterton
7.35 Evening ProgrammePaul Whiteman and his Concert
Orchestra
Second Rhapsody Gershwin"The Auction Block’
2 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Wildflower"
42 The Hit Parade
58 Station Notices
0
9
‘0

Overseas and N.Z. News
4 Australian Commentary3 A Portrait of Sir Walter
Raleigh, the adventurous life of
Raleigh in, the times of Elizg-
beth and James I.
40. 0 Charles Shadwell and. his
Orchestra
70.15 The Sons of the Pioneers
10.30 Close down

ANY ANN
"DUNEDIN
780ke 384m:

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down9.4 Morning ‘‘Proms": The
Boston Promenade Orchestra
with guest artists

2

9.30 Current Ceilfng Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk:
"Using and Keeping Eggs"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"
11. 0 Close down
12.0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Local Weather Condt-
tions
(2. 1 Grin and Share it, somerecent anecdotes about top-line
artists of sereen and radbo,
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life’
3.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURMusic of Beethoven
Quartet in D, Op. 18, No. 3
Sonata in E, Op. 14, No, 4
Séven’ Variations on an Air
from Mozart’s "The MagicFlute"

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
7. & With the Australian Crick-
eters in England: Jack Lamason
reviews the game against Som-
erset :

7.15 "The British Parliament
To-day," a series of talks byBritish M.P.’s
7.30 1ith N.Z. Rugby Trial at
Masterton
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Something Old, Something New:
Music of yesterday and to-day,
played by The Rhythmaires
(A Studio Presentation) «_

7.50 The ‘Gracie Fields. Show
with the famous British star
presenting her own favourite
songs and humorous items
8.17 With the Compliments of
Rot Don
(From the Studio)

8.26 "Consider Your Verdict,"
by. Norman kdwards
(NZBS Production)*

3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.35 "Overture to Death"
10. 0 Josephine Bradley and her
Ballroom Orchestra10.30 Rhythm Parade, a swing
programme compered by Jim
Scoular
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GIVGS sole, S5'm
(Formerly 4YO)

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 HawWwailan Melodies
6.15 "Kidnapped" ;

6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7+ @ Popular Parade
7.30 "Traveller’s Joy," a comedythriller featuring Naunton
Wayne and Basi) Radford

>

(BBC. Programme)
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Musie by Czechoslovakian Com-
posers |

'

Yehudi Menuhin, with Georges
Enesco and Conservatorium
Society Orchestra

,

Concerto in A Minor, Op. 53
Dvorak

8.31 Eugene Goossens. and the
London Symphony Orchestra
L’Arlesienne Suite No. 2

Bizet

8.48 Eugene Ormandy and the
Miineapolis Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 2 in E Minor,
Op. 27 Rachmaninoff

9.35 Grand Opera: Excerptsfrom ‘Andrea Chenier," .by
Giordano
10. 0 Music by ElgarSir Edward Elgar and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Cockaigne Concert. Overture,
Op, 40 .

10.15 Isobel Baillie (soprano)with Sir Maleolm Sargent and
the Philharmonia Orchestra
The Sun Goeth Down ("The
kingdom’’)
10.22 Sir Adrian Boult and’ the
BBC Symphony OrchestraPrelude to. ‘*The Dream of
Gerontius," Op. 38

10.30 Close downeT oe trae
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down9.3 "The Wind in the Bracken"
9.15 Variety: Bandbox ‘
9.31 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"41.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. "Fresh Heir"

Mozart ,Overture and Excerpts from
the Marriage of Figaro
Sonata No, 32 in F, K.377
Bassoon Concerto in B Flat,

1

3. 0 Interprovincial ) Rugby:
Southland v. Hawke’s Bay (from
the Park) ®

.

2.15 Classical Hour

5. 0 Close down

3 -\‘The Famous Match"
0 LONDON NEWS
40 National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel
0 Consumer Time
5 With Australian Cricketers
in England, Jack Lamason re-
views the game against Somer
set
7.15 Monthly Book Talk by CityLibrarian :

7.30 11th N.Z. Rugby Trial, atMasterton
7.35 ‘"Maryland Melody," a vio-lin sings
8. 0 "It’s a Date,’’ a fast. moy-
ing variety show
8.20 "Random Harvest’?
8.42 Liverpool PhilharmonieOrchestra
Patience Overture Sullivan

8.46 Jan Peerce (tenor)Bluebird of Happiness Davies
O Sole Mio Di Capua
Because adh tereLa Danza Rossini

3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 "The Fight Game," & ygrama of 200 years of bo
(BBC Presentation)* ~10.15 ee Lights. and Sweet

10.30 "Close down

CG) vane tei
(Formerly 4ZD)
p.m. An Hour With You
The C.Y.M. Presents
The Smile Family
Especially for You
Midweek Function* Cowboy Roundup

oO Tunes of the Times
O Close down=A

09NNOD SccoSo

Wednesday. September ILocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m.; 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

|

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m; 930 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
3.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.50 We Travel the. Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love1015 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1.0 Afternoon Melodies
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
Miss Trent’s Children

2.15 Light Music and Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina
Parr), items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3.30 Richard Tauber
3.45 George Gershwin Melodies4. 0 Judy Garland Sings4.15 Horse Opera
4.30 South America Swing
4.45 Windjammer
, EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Sports QuizFifteen Minutes of RhythmConsumer Time
Bluey and CurleyWinston McCarthy reports

on All Black Rugby Trial atMasterton
7.35 The Adventures of ee
Mason
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Instrumental Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
+O Opera for the People:"Lucia de Lammermoor (part 2)
9.30 The Melody Lingers On
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.30 Favourites of Mum andDad
41. 0 Song and Dance Programme
12. 0 Close down

NNNDOOHQ-
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ogogoo

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 304 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
want Trio Time
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session

|
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Kings of the Keyboard:
|
Friedman
10. OQ My Husband’s Love40.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden

|10.45 Crossroads of Life
0 Lunch Time Music

|

412.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)

|

%
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
re
=
Miss Trent’s Children

2.ph Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd), Items of Interest from
:
Overseas, Ever Yours, That’s
‘The Way a Man Sees It

|

!
3.30 The Music of Gounod
4. 0 Victor Male Chorus
4.30 Windjammer: The Oil Fleet
EVENING PROGRAMME

Mason: The Case of the Ner-
yous Bridesmaid (first epi-

4,
:

6, 0 Variety Bandbox
6.30 Thomas Hayward Sings
‘7.0 Consumer Time7.15 Biuey and Curley
7:30 Winston McCarthy reports
|
on N.Z, Rugby Trials
(7.35 The Adventures of Perry
:

gsode)
(7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
An Adventure in Time, by Wini-
fred Duke
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus15 Raiph and Betty
.30 Light Orchestras: Manto-
8
8

8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 Opera for the People: Car-
men (part 2)
9.45 Jimmy Dorsey and his Or-
chestra
10. 0 Music with Charm
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
0.30 Melody Mixture
O Music of Our Time
0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m,

6. Oa.m. Early in the Morning
8.
h eR
Breakfast Club (Happi

i]

9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 The Decca Salon Orches-tra
9.45 Artist for To-day: CharlesKullman
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
1
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Items of interest from

_
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3.30 Polynesian Melodies
3.45 Popular British DanceBands "
4. 0 Fancy Free
4.45 Windjammer: Pirates’ inthe North Star (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tunes of the Times
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 Winston McCarthy reviews
the Bush Wairarapa versus
Wellington Rugby Trial
7.33 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
The Sinister Man

3 Hagen’s Circus
8 Ralph and Betty
3 Orchestral interlude
8
8
8
8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 Opera for the People:il Trovatore (part 2)
9.30 Light and Bright10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story
10.30 The Benny Goodman Trio
10.45 Paging the Andrews Sis-
er
11
12

0 Dance and Romance
O Close down ~

47B DUNEDIN
1030 ke. * 288 m,

6. Oam. London News
6.30 Early Morning Melodies7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star

|

|

9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session9.30 in Merry Tempo9.45 Seasonal Music
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 1 Give and Bequeath: Bone
of Contention
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
sessio1.0 ariety: Alexander’s Ac-
cordions, Hal Mointyre and Or-
chestra, John Brownlee
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
Miss Trent’s Children

2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Items of Jnterestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Ever Yours, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Novelty instrumental
4. 0 English Vocalists Enter-tain :

4.15 Rhythm on Reed
4.45 Windjammer: The Hurd-
ling Man o’ War
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ReservedtO Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on the Rugby Trials7.35 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Over Manhattan Way
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Opera for. the People:
Rigoletto (part 2)9.30 Songs and Tunes of the
West
9.45 Serenades Old and New10. 0 Romance of Famous Jew-els: The True Story of the Pitt
Diamond .
10.
ae. ioe Lights and SweetMu
12. o "Clots down
_

27, PALMERSTON Nth.$40 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request
session
9.31 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 In Lighter Vein
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down .
EVENING PROGRAMME.

6. 0 Music for Everyone.6.30 Memories of the Stage andScreen
6.45 Full Turn7. 0 Consumer Time :

(fe In Modern Mood ;
7.15 Nemesis incorporated7.30 Winston McCarthy reportson-N.Z. Rugby Trials7.35 Voyage from Bombay7.45 Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
0 Miss Trent’s Children415 Raiph and Betty.30 Top Line Artists45 in Dance Tempo
Opera for the Pecpher Le
irre (part 2)Victor Silvester’s Harmony
"rhe Little Theatre: This ie

10.*o Close down
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Trade. names appearing’ in ‘Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangément

A further episode in the ad-ventures of the beautiful younggirl detective whose destiny isguided by the sinister voice ofher dead father, will be pre-sented from 2ZA at 7.15 p.m.in "‘Nemesis Incorporated.’"’* cf we

A special favourite with lis-
teners of the fair sex, ""My TrueStory," broadcast from 3ZB
every Wednesday night at. 10.15,
is full of romance and heart
appeal. Each presentation is a
complete story. ~4


